SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

J % %k

9:30
3:00

4-6

7:00

Chair Yoga

Writer's Sharing &
Discussion Workshop
Happy Hour & Live Music
with Jeremy Kahn
Meditation Class

2

9:30
1:00
2:00
3:30
4-6

Roundtable Discussion
Balance, Fitness & Strength
Activities Discussion

Open Forum

Happy Hour & Live Music
with Jerry Tiberi

3

9:30 Tai Chi w/ Mike McGinn
10:45 The Writer's Group

3:00 Literary Presentation
and Discussion

Happy Hour & Live Music
with Stephanie Aaron

4-6

10:00
11:00
12:30
1:30
4-6

Aqua Aerobics

Sabbath Service
Cupboard Open

NSV Current Events
Happy Hour & Live Music
with Pamela Fernandez

11:30
11:00
1:30
4:00
7:00

Bingo with Prizes
Wildcats vs. Badgers
Zumba Fitness

French Connections
Saturday Night Holiday
Movie

8:40
9:00
2:00
7:00

St. Nick's Pickup

St. Mary's Pickup

Merion Matinee

Strings and Conversations

10:00
1:00
2:30
4-6

7:00

Head to Toe Fitness

Game Day: Bridge/Poker
Inspired by Art Workshop
Happy Hour & Live Music
with Abigail Riccard
Impressionism Presentation

8 Election Day

9:30
1:00
4-6

7:00

Chair Yoga

Balance, Fitness & Strength
Happy Hour & Live Music
with Spider Saloff
Meditation Class

3:00
3:30
4-6

Roundtable Discussion
Movie Matinee: M. Angelou
and | Still Rise

Blood Pressure Screening
Open Forum

Happy Hour & Live Music
with Jerry Tiberi

10

9:30 Tai Chi w/ Mike McGinn
10:45 The Writer's Group
2:30 Harvest Happenings Art
4-6  The Acoustic Sound
presents Dave Rudolph

11 Veteran’s Day

10:00
11:00

Aqua Aerobics
Veteran's Day Flag
Ceremony
Cupboard Open
Radio Active Players

12:30
1:30

12

10:00
11:00
11:30
1:30
3:00
4:00

Ceramics Studio
Wildcats vs Boilermakers
Bingo with Prizes
Zumba Fitness

Interfaith Dialogue

An Eastern Voice

13

8:40
9:00
2:00
7:00

St. Nick's Pickup
St. Mary’s Pickup
Merion Matinee
Opera at The Merion

14

10:00
11:00
1:00
2:30
4-6

7:00

Sit and Stay Strong Fitness
Computer Basics

Game Day: Bridge/Poker
Inspired by Art Workshop
Happy Hour & Live Music
with Jonathan Rubin
Monday Night Football

15

9:30

Chair Yoga

10:00 Mass w/Father Oldershaw

2:00
4-6

7:00

Museums of the World
Happy Hour & Live Music
with Roberta Miles
Meditation Class

16

9:30
1:00
2:00
3:30
4-6

Roundtable Discussion
Aquatic Ai Chi

American Musical

Open Forum

Happy Hour & Live Music
with Jerry Tiberi

17

9:30 Tai Chi w/ Mike McGinn
10:45 The Writer's Group

3:00 Literary Presentation
and Discussion

Happy Hour & Live Music
with Arlene Bardelle

4-6

18

10:00
12:30
1:30
4-6

Aqua Aerobics

Cupboard Open

NSV Current Events
Happy Hour & Live Music
with Sean Van Dril Trio

19

11:00
11:30
1:30
4:00
7:00

Wildcats vs Golden Gophers
Bingo with Prizes
Zumba Fitness

French Connections
Saturday Night Holiday
Movie

20

8:40
9:00
2:00
7:00

St. Nick’s Pickup

St. Mary’s Pickup

Merion Matinee

Strings and Conversations

21

10:00
1:00
2:30

7:00

Head to Toe Fitness
Game Day: Bridge/Poker
Inspired by Art Workshop
Happy Hour & Live Music
with Dakota Horvath
Museums of the World

22

9:30

Chair Yoga

10:30 Wellness Center Presents

3:00
4-6

7:00

Writers’ Sharing & Workshop
Happy Hour & Live Music
with Wes John Cichosz
Meditation Class

23

9:30
1:00
3:30
4-6

Roundtable Discussion
Aquatic Ai Chi

Open Forum

Happy Hour & Live Music
with Joey Rosin

24 Thanksgiving

9:00 Coverage of the Macy’s
Thanksgiving Day Parade
Lions vs Vikings Football
Thanksgiving Dinner
Buffet with Live Music
Redskins vs Cowboys

Steelers vs Colts

11:30
5:00

3:30
7:30

25

10:00
11:00
1:30
4-6

Aqua Aerobics

Merion Game Day

Radio Active Players
Happy Hour & Live Music
with Mark Dvorak

26

10:00
11:00
11:30
3:00
4:00
7:00

Ceramics Studio
Wildcats vs Fighting Illini
Bingo with Prizes
Interfaith Dialogue

An Eastern Voice
Saturday Night Holiday
Movie

27

8:40 St. Nick's Pickup
9:00 St. Mary’s Pickup
12:00 Chicago Bears Football
7:00 Opera at The Merion

28

10:00
11:00
1:00
2:30
4-6

7:00

Sit and Stay Strong Fitness
Computer Basics

Game Day: Bridge/Poker
Inspired by Art Workshop
Happy Hour & Live Music
with Stephanie Aaron
Monday Night Football

29

9:30
2:00
4-6

7:00

Chair Yoga

Impressionism Presentation
Happy Hour & Live Music
with Joyce Renee
Meditation Class

30

9:30
1:00
3:30
5:00
4-6

Roundtable Discussion
Balance, Fitness & Strength
Open Forum

Nov. Birthday Celebration
Happy Hour & Live Music
with Petra Van Nuis

NOVEMBER




