SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1 9:30 Chair Yoga 3:00 Writer's Sharing & Discussion Workshop 4-6 Happy Hour & Live Music with Jeremy Kahn 7:00 Meditation Class	2 9:30 Roundtable Discussion 1:00 Balance, Fitness & Strength 2:00 Activities Discussion 3:30 Open Forum 4-6 Happy Hour & Live Music with Jerry Tiberi	 3 9:30 Tai Chi w/ Mike McGinn 10:45 The Writer's Group 3:00 Literary Presentation and Discussion 4-6 Happy Hour & Live Music with Stephanie Aaron 	4 10:00 Aqua Aerobics 11:00 Sabbath Service 12:30 Cupboard Open 1:30 NSV Current Events 4-6 Happy Hour & Live Music with Pamela Fernandez	5 11:30 Bingo with Prizes 11:00 Wildcats vs. Badgers 1:30 Zumba Fitness 4:00 French Connections 7:00 Saturday Night Holiday Movie
6	7	8 Election Day	9	10	11 Veteran's Day	12
8:40 St. Nick's Pickup9:00 St. Mary's Pickup2:00 Merion Matinee7:00 Strings and Conversations	 10:00 Head to Toe Fitness 1:00 Game Day: Bridge/Poker 2:30 Inspired by Art Workshop 4-6 Happy Hour & Live Music with Abigail Riccard 7:00 Impressionism Presentation 	 9:30 Chair Yoga 1:00 Balance, Fitness & Strength 4-6 Happy Hour & Live Music with Spider Saloff 7:00 Meditation Class 	 9:30 Roundtable Discussion 1:00 Movie Matinee: M. Angelou and I Still Rise 3:00 Blood Pressure Screening 3:30 Open Forum 4-6 Happy Hour & Live Music with Jerry Tiberi 	 9:30 Tai Chi w/ Mike McGinn 10:45 The Writer's Group 2:30 Harvest Happenings Art 4-6 The Acoustic Sound presents Dave Rudolph 	 10:00 Aqua Aerobics 11:00 Veteran's Day Flag Ceremony 12:30 Cupboard Open 1:30 Radio Active Players 	 10:00 Ceramics Studio 11:00 Wildcats vs Boilermakers 11:30 Bingo with Prizes 1:30 Zumba Fitness 3:00 Interfaith Dialogue 4:00 An Eastern Voice
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
8:40 St. Nick's Pickup9:00 St. Mary's Pickup2:00 Merion Matinee7:00 Opera at The Merion	 10:00 Sit and Stay Strong Fitness 11:00 Computer Basics 1:00 Game Day: Bridge/Poker 2:30 Inspired by Art Workshop 4-6 Happy Hour & Live Music with Jonathan Rubin 7:00 Monday Night Football 	 9:30 Chair Yoga 10:00 Mass w/Father Oldershaw 2:00 Museums of the World 4-6 Happy Hour & Live Music with Roberta Miles 7:00 Meditation Class 	 9:30 Roundtable Discussion 1:00 Aquatic Ai Chi 2:00 American Musical 3:30 Open Forum 4-6 Happy Hour & Live Music with Jerry Tiberi 	 9:30 Tai Chi w/ Mike McGinn 10:45 The Writer's Group 3:00 Literary Presentation and Discussion 4-6 Happy Hour & Live Music with Arlene Bardelle 	 10:00 Aqua Aerobics 12:30 Cupboard Open 1:30 NSV Current Events 4-6 Happy Hour & Live Music with Sean Van Dril Trio 	 11:00 Wildcats vs Golden Gophers 11:30 Bingo with Prizes 1:30 Zumba Fitness 4:00 French Connections 7:00 Saturday Night Holiday Movie
20	21	22	23	24 Thanksgiving	25	26
8:40 St. Nick's Pickup9:00 St. Mary's Pickup2:00 Merion Matinee7:00 Strings and Conversations	 10:00 Head to Toe Fitness 1:00 Game Day: Bridge/Poker 2:30 Inspired by Art Workshop 4-6 Happy Hour & Live Music with Dakota Horvath 7:00 Museums of the World 	 9:30 Chair Yoga 10:30 Wellness Center Presents 3:00 Writers' Sharing & Workshop 4-6 Happy Hour & Live Music with Wes John Cichosz 7:00 Meditation Class 	 9:30 Roundtable Discussion 1:00 Aquatic Ai Chi 3:30 Open Forum 4-6 Happy Hour & Live Music with Joey Rosin 	 9:00 Coverage of the Macy's Thanksgiving Day Parade 11:30 Lions vs Vikings Football 5:00 Thanksgiving Dinner Buffet with Live Music 3:30 Redskins vs Cowboys 7:30 Steelers vs Colts 	 10:00 Aqua Aerobics 11:00 Merion Game Day 1:30 Radio Active Players 4-6 Happy Hour & Live Music with Mark Dvorak 	 10:00 Ceramics Studio 11:00 Wildcats vs Fighting Illini 11:30 Bingo with Prizes 3:00 Interfaith Dialogue 4:00 An Eastern Voice 7:00 Saturday Night Holiday Movie
27	28	29	30			1
8:40 St. Nick's Pickup 9:00 St. Mary's Pickup 12:00 Chicago Bears Football 7:00 Opera at The Merion	 10:00 Sit and Stay Strong Fitness 11:00 Computer Basics 1:00 Game Day: Bridge/Poker 2:30 Inspired by Art Workshop 4-6 Happy Hour & Live Music with Stephanie Aaron 7:00 Monday Night Football 	 9:30 Chair Yoga 2:00 Impressionism Presentation 4-6 Happy Hour & Live Music with Joyce Renee 7:00 Meditation Class 	 9:30 Roundtable Discussion 1:00 Balance, Fitness & Strength 3:30 Open Forum 5:00 Nov. Birthday Celebration 4-6 Happy Hour & Live Music with Petra Van Nuis 	NO	VEM	BER

